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Posn Bib Name BC ID Category Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 231 Senior Men Aston Hill 1:25.25 1:24.89 1:24.89 -

2 279 Glenroy MARTIN 870981 Expert/Elite Aston Hill 1:25.82 1:25.03 1:25.03 0.14

3 40 Youth Men Aston Hill 1:25.64 1:25.47 1:25.47 0.58

4 276 Ben DEAKIN 442962 Expert/Elite Muc Off/Primera 1:27.76 1:26.07 1:26.07 1.18

5 107 Stephen SIMMS 420535 Master Men  1:29.79 1:27.61 1:27.61 2.72

6 211 Liam SAINT 956737 Senior Men  1:43.53 1:30.01 1:30.01 5.12

7 205 Ross HAMMOND 707703 Senior Men  1:30.18 1:47.71 1:30.18 5.29

8 277 Jack GRAHAM 442695 Expert/Elite  1:31.36 1:30.46 1:30.46 5.57

9 207 Senior Men  1:30.88 1:30.59 1:30.59 5.70

10 32 Oli EVANS 465738 Youth Men  1:30.91 1:31.13 1:30.91 6.02

11 101 Master Men  1:31.50 1:31.54 1:31.50 6.61

12 233 Senior Men Supanova Cycles 1:32.69 1:32.16 1:32.16 7.27

13 217 Senior Men  1:33.53 1:32.32 1:32.32 7.43

14 98 Master Men  1:32.42 1:33.63 1:32.42 7.53

15 222 Senior Men Wight Mountain 1:33.82 1:32.55 1:32.55 7.66

16 115 Master Men  1:36.71 1:32.95 1:32.95 8.06

17 280 Gary DRAKE 452344 Expert/Elite  1:33.03 1:33.60 1:33.03 8.14

18 61 Junior Men  1:37.85 1:33.82 1:33.82 8.93

19 278 Jason MORGAN 715700 Expert/Elite  1:36.37 1:33.98 1:33.98 9.09

20 69 Harry MOORE 908409 Junior Men  1:47.54 1:34.02 1:34.02 9.13

21 34 George KIDD 839215 Youth Men  1:34.06 1:36.03 1:34.06 9.17

22 224 Senior Men Aston Hill/Dig Team 1:39.43 1:34.44 1:34.44 9.55

23 97 Master Men  1:35.35 1:34.75 1:34.75 9.86

24 219 Thomas WEBB 889690 Senior Men  1:35.15 1:34.82 1:34.82 9.93

25 99 Michael COWLAND 890265 Master Men  1:35.69 1:35.47 1:35.47 10.58

26 105 Benjamin NG 869428 Master Men  1:37.04 1:35.63 1:35.63 10.74

27 113 Master Men Wina Tuskai 1:36.64 1:36.09 1:36.09 11.20

28 9 Hard Tail Muc-Off/Primera 1:36.65 DNS 1:36.65 11.76

29 64 Finn HAWES 891113 Junior Men  1:37.00 1:37.61 1:37.00 12.11

30 212 Senior Men  1:38.33 1:37.37 1:37.37 12.48

31 208 Senior Men  1:39.88 1:37.45 1:37.45 12.56

32 109 Master Men  1:40.24 1:38.29 1:38.29 13.40

33 103 Russell MARTIN 887258 Master Men  1:39.42 1:39.02 1:39.02 14.13

34 214 Senior Men  1:39.52 DNF 1:39.52 14.63

35 31 Josh CORBETT 923507 Youth Men  1:40.74 1:39.54 1:39.54 14.65

36 63 Junior Men  1:39.59 1:40.58 1:39.59 14.70

37 117 Master Men Firecrest/Blockhead DH 1:39.68 1:41.78 1:39.68 14.79

38 106 Master Men  1:43.36 1:39.70 1:39.70 14.81

39 197 Simon BARTLETT 970236 Senior Men  1:40.59 1:39.80 1:39.80 14.91

40 66 Alastair HOLLAND 893849 Junior Men SES Racing 1:39.98 1:45.65 1:39.98 15.09

41 209 Senior Men  1:40.01 1:48.12 1:40.01 15.12

42 112 Master Men  1:41.28 1:40.34 1:40.34 15.45

43 5 Hard Tail  1:42.38 1:40.87 1:40.87 15.98

44 221 Lewis WIGHTON 985909 Senior Men Royal Air Force CC 1:43.71 1:40.92 1:40.92 16.03

45 104 Nick MATTHEWS 426620 Master Men  1:43.36 1:41.04 1:41.04 16.15

46 200 Senior Men  1:46.33 1:41.26 1:41.26 16.37

47 218 Senior Men  1:45.68 1:41.93 1:41.93 17.04

48 232 Senior Men  1:41.96 1:43.88 1:41.96 17.07

49 75 Junior Men  1:46.13 1:42.57 1:42.57 17.68

50 162 Joe KILLNER 885989 Veteran Men Aston Hill/Lovelo Cyc 1:45.77 1:42.69 1:42.69 17.80

51 74 Gus HILL 920395 Junior Men  1:44.34 1:42.70 1:42.70 17.81

52 204 Senior Men  1:43.17 1:42.71 1:42.71 17.82

53 102 Master Men  1:42.77 1:43.02 1:42.77 17.88

54 65 Junior Men  1:44.22 1:43.39 1:43.39 18.50

55 160 Veteran Men  1:43.44 1:48.37 1:43.44 18.55

56 96 Master Men  1:49.05 1:43.59 1:43.59 18.70

57 229 Senior Men Beeline Cycles 1:47.49 1:43.63 1:43.63 18.74

58 39 Alfie KILNER 900934 Youth Men Aston Hill/Lovelo 1:43.77 1:58.48 1:43.77 18.88

59 73 Junior Men  1:48.45 1:43.88 1:43.88 18.99

60 163 Veteran Men Aston Hill DNS 1:43.89 1:43.89 19.00

61 16 Jordan BEIGHTON 890596 Juvenile Men Chelmsford Youth CC 1:45.26 1:44.55 1:44.55 19.66

62 19 Juvenile Men  1:45.71 1:45.43 1:45.43 20.54

63 33 Youth Men  1:48.10 1:45.80 1:45.80 20.91

64 10 Hard Tail  1:45.83 1:51.20 1:45.83 20.94

65 198 Senior Men  DNF 1:46.89 1:46.89 22.00

66 110 Master Men  1:51.59 1:46.91 1:46.91 22.02

Darren EVANS

Alistair WARRELL

Grant MARTIN

Brad HALE

Joe WINSTON

James STAPLETON

Anton COLOMBO

James WINDLEY

Paul EVERETT

Dan BROWN

Matt WAKEFIELD

David BURNHAM

Maciej ZGLOBISZ

Ben DEAKIN (HT)

Beau SAMUELSON

Ant MARTIN

Dave TURNER

Aston SHOTTER

Toby HARLOW

Ian WARBY

Redas RAGINSKAS

Rob PETT

Chris WRIGHT

Matthew WELCH

James DUNFORD

Justin TOWLE

Paul BROWN

Callum MORRIS

Lewis HADEN

Simon LACEY

Rory HEMMINGS

Mark KUEHN

Marcus BELL

Clifford PARKINS

William TIMMS

Richard ABBOTT

Chris LAMBTON

Hamza GREEN

Jim TAYLOR

Jack CONSTERDINE

Mark WHITLOCK

All Riders

Timing and Results
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67 157 Alex LAWLER 721401 Veteran Men  1:49.13 1:47.07 1:47.07 22.18

68 199 Matthew COOK 941173 Senior Men Royal Air Force CC 1:50.00 1:47.34 1:47.34 22.45

69 35 Jared KIRCHER 921218 Youth Men  1:47.71 2:11.19 1:47.71 22.82

70 72 Jordan TESTER 890473 Junior Men  2:05.14 1:47.75 1:47.75 22.86

71 158 Veteran Men  1:51.03 1:47.79 1:47.79 22.90

72 36 Youth Men  1:47.99 DNS 1:47.99 23.10

73 227 Senior Men  1:50.59 1:48.21 1:48.21 23.32

74 210 Senior Men  1:48.26 1:50.93 1:48.26 23.37

75 230 James GARRETT 903015 Senior Men RAFCC 1:48.45 1:50.27 1:48.45 23.56

76 186 Suzanne LACEY 454160 Women Aston Hill 1:52.20 1:48.45 1:48.45 23.56

77 216 Senior Men  1:50.16 1:48.91 1:48.91 24.02

78 156 Veteran Men Stowmarket & District CC 1:53.01 1:49.03 1:49.03 24.14

79 202 Senior Men Royal Air Force CC 1:50.50 2:34.66 1:50.50 25.61

80 226 Senior Men  1:50.59 1:53.60 1:50.59 25.70

81 213 Marcus SHIPLEY 919587 Senior Men Sketchy MTB 1:50.72 1:52.20 1:50.72 25.83

82 225 Senior Men  1:51.05 1:51.53 1:51.05 26.16

83 17 Juvenile Men  1:51.14 1:51.78 1:51.14 26.25

84 228 Senior Men  1:51.15 1:52.69 1:51.15 26.26

85 223 Senior Men  1:51.38 1:55.50 1:51.38 26.49

86 108 Master Men  1:53.39 1:51.59 1:51.59 26.70

87 67 Junior Men  1:53.52 1:51.60 1:51.60 26.71

88 2 Hard Tail  1:56.23 1:52.34 1:52.34 27.45

89 203 Senior Men  1:53.90 1:52.48 1:52.48 27.59

90 68 Junior Men  1:53.39 1:56.71 1:53.39 28.50

91 159 Veteran Men Walton St Cycles 1:58.38 1:53.85 1:53.85 28.96

92 11 Hard Tail  1:56.65 1:54.04 1:54.04 29.15

93 4 Alex ROBERTS 984986 Hard Tail  1:54.23 DNF 1:54.23 29.34

94 71 Junior Men  1:59.25 1:54.51 1:54.51 29.62

95 206 Senior Men  1:57.40 2:03.28 1:57.40 32.51

96 161 Nick LARKIN 889982 Veteran Men RAFCC 1:59.68 1:57.46 1:57.46 32.57

97 111 Master Men  1:57.75 1:59.66 1:57.75 32.86

98 220 Senior Men  1:58.38 1:59.93 1:58.38 33.49

99 100 Master Men  2:55.09 1:59.02 1:59.02 34.13

100 37 Youth Men  1:59.28 3:17.94 1:59.28 34.39

101 18 Juvenile Men Milton Keynes BMX Club 2:05.43 2:02.98 2:02.98 38.09

102 116 Master Men Wina Tuskai 2:03.82 2:09.54 2:03.82 38.93

103 7 Nick LARKIN 889982 Hard Tail RAFCC 2:06.14 2:08.32 2:06.14 41.25

104 6 Hard Tail  2:07.21 2:08.12 2:07.21 42.32

105 8 Hard Tail  2:19.44 2:08.71 2:08.71 43.82

106 114 Master Men  2:15.59 2:09.17 2:09.17 44.28

107 1 Hard Tail  2:20.73 2:11.03 2:11.03 46.14

108 201 Senior Men  2:15.48 2:11.36 2:11.36 46.47

109 20 Juvenile Men Team PORC 2:35.26 2:24.25 2:24.25 59.36

110 187 Women GeeBeeBee 4:05.94 DNS 4:05.94 2:41.05

 38 Youth Men Aston Hill/Lovelo DNF DNS  -

Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 9 Muc-Off/Primera 1:36.65 DNS 1:36.65 -

2 5  1:42.38 1:40.87 1:40.87 4.22

3 10  1:45.83 1:51.20 1:45.83 9.18

4 2  1:56.23 1:52.34 1:52.34 15.69

5 11  1:56.65 1:54.04 1:54.04 17.39

6 4 Alex ROBERTS 984986  1:54.23 DNF 1:54.23 17.58

7 7 Nick LARKIN 889982 RAFCC 2:06.14 2:08.32 2:06.14 29.49

8 6  2:07.21 2:08.12 2:07.21 30.56

9 8  2:19.44 2:08.71 2:08.71 32.06

10 1  2:20.73 2:11.03 2:11.03 34.38

Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 16 Jordan BEIGHTON 890596

Chelmsford Youth Cycling 

Cl 1:45.26 1:44.55 1:44.55 -

2 19  1:45.71 1:45.43 1:45.43 0.88

3 17  1:51.14 1:51.78 1:51.14 6.59

4 18 Austin LACHLAN 464390 Milton Keynes BMX Club 2:05.43 2:02.98 2:02.98 18.43

5 20 Team PORC 2:35.26 2:24.25 2:24.25 39.70

Dean MASTERTON

Sushant LAMA

Jacob MANN

Murray RAWSON

Robin SMITH

Mike FLETCHER

Rik FRANCIS

Glenn BURNHAM

Alex PAINTER

Ollie HAMILTON-FOX

Alex MANN

Phillip CARDER

Dean TAYLOR

Adam HUGHES

Scott CORDY

Jack GALLOWAY

Ben HYNDMAN

Craig HEYNEKE

Aaron PARKER

Joseph LONG

Paul WHITLOCK

George WHITE

Dan DOLEMAN

Sam MOUSLEY

Michal FANAT

John WRIGHT

Dave ALEXANDER

Haydn DAY

Adam BANNER

James EDEN

Cameron ROSS

Farah AHMED

Danny DUDLEY

Race 1 Hard Tail

Category Listing

Ben DEAKIN (HT)

Matthew WELCH

Jim TAYLOR

Scott CORDY

Race 2 Juvenile Men

Craig HEYNEKE

John WRIGHT

Dave ALEXANDER

Adam BANNER

Chris LAMBTON

Ollie HAMILTON-FOX

Cameron ROSS

Christopher WADDUP

Austin LACHLAN

Timing and Results
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Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 40 Aston Hill 1:25.64 1:25.47 1:25.47 -

2 32 Oli EVANS 465738  1:30.91 1:31.13 1:30.91 5.44

3 34 George KIDD 839215  1:34.06 1:36.03 1:34.06 8.59

4 31 Josh CORBETT 923507  1:40.74 1:39.54 1:39.54 14.07

5 39 Alfie KILNER 900934 Aston Hill/Lovelo 1:43.77 1:58.48 1:43.77 18.30

6 33  1:48.10 1:45.80 1:45.80 20.33

7 35 Jared KIRCHER 921218  1:47.71 2:11.19 1:47.71 22.24

8 36  1:47.99 DNS 1:47.99 22.52

9 37  1:59.28 3:17.94 1:59.28 33.81

 38 Aston Hill/Lovelo DNF DNS  -

Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 61  1:37.85 1:33.82 1:33.82 -

2 69 Harry MOORE 908409  1:47.54 1:34.02 1:34.02 0.20

3 64 Finn HAWES 891113  1:37.00 1:37.61 1:37.00 3.18

4 63  1:39.59 1:40.58 1:39.59 5.77

5 66 Alastair HOLLAND 893849 SES Racing 1:39.98 1:45.65 1:39.98 6.16

6 75  1:46.13 1:42.57 1:42.57 8.75

7 74 Gus HILL 920395  1:44.34 1:42.70 1:42.70 8.88

8 65  1:44.22 1:43.39 1:43.39 9.57

9 73  1:48.45 1:43.88 1:43.88 10.06

10 72 Jordan TESTER 890473  2:05.14 1:47.75 1:47.75 13.93

11 67  1:53.52 1:51.60 1:51.60 17.78

12 68  1:53.39 1:56.71 1:53.39 19.57

13 71  1:59.25 1:54.51 1:54.51 20.69

Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 107 Stephen SIMMS 420535  1:29.79 1:27.61 1:27.61 -

2 101  1:31.50 1:31.54 1:31.50 3.89

3 98  1:32.42 1:33.63 1:32.42 4.81

4 115  1:36.71 1:32.95 1:32.95 5.34

5 97  1:35.35 1:34.75 1:34.75 7.14

6 99 Michael COWLAND 890265  1:35.69 1:35.47 1:35.47 7.86

7 105 Benjamin NG 869428  1:37.04 1:35.63 1:35.63 8.02

8 113 Wina Tuskai 1:36.64 1:36.09 1:36.09 8.48

9 109  1:40.24 1:38.29 1:38.29 10.68

10 103 Russell MARTIN 887258  1:39.42 1:39.02 1:39.02 11.41

11 117 Firecrest/Blockhead DH 1:39.68 1:41.78 1:39.68 12.07

12 106  1:43.36 1:39.70 1:39.70 12.09

13 112  1:41.28 1:40.34 1:40.34 12.73

14 104 Nick MATTHEWS 426620  1:43.36 1:41.04 1:41.04 13.43

15 102  1:42.77 1:43.02 1:42.77 15.16

16 96  1:49.05 1:43.59 1:43.59 15.98

17 110  1:51.59 1:46.91 1:46.91 19.30

18 108  1:53.39 1:51.59 1:51.59 23.98

19 111  1:57.75 1:59.66 1:57.75 30.14

20 100  2:55.09 1:59.02 1:59.02 31.41

21 116 Wina Tuskai 2:03.82 2:09.54 2:03.82 36.21

22 114  2:15.59 2:09.17 2:09.17 41.56

Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 162 Joe KILLNER 885989 Aston Hill/Lovelo Cyc 1:45.77 1:42.69 1:42.69 -

2 160  1:43.44 1:48.37 1:43.44 0.75

3 163 Aston Hill DNS 1:43.89 1:43.89 1.20

4 157 Alex LAWLER 721401  1:49.13 1:47.07 1:47.07 4.38

5 158  1:51.03 1:47.79 1:47.79 5.10

6 156 Stowmarket & District CC 1:53.01 1:49.03 1:49.03 6.34

7 159 Christopher WADDUP 416973 Walton St Cycles 1:58.38 1:53.85 1:53.85 11.16

8 161 Nick LARKIN 889982 RAFCC 1:59.68 1:57.46 1:57.46 14.77

Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 186 Suzanne LACEY 454160 Aston Hill 1:52.20 1:48.45 1:48.45 -

2 187 GeeBeeBee 4:05.94 DNS 4:05.94 2:17.49

Alistair WARRELL

Hamza GREEN

Race 3 Youth Men

Dan BROWN

Toby HARLOW

Sushant LAMA

Sam MOUSLEY

Danny DUDLEY

Race 4 Junior Men

Callum MORRIS

Rory HEMMINGS

William TIMMS

Adam HUGHES

Brad HALE

Anton COLOMBO

Ben HYNDMAN

Aaron PARKER

Race 5 Master Men

Paul EVERETT

David BURNHAM

Maciej ZGLOBISZ

Dave TURNER

Ian WARBY

Redas RAGINSKAS

Chris WRIGHT

Simon LACEY

Marcus BELL

Mark WHITLOCK

Dean TAYLOR

Paul WHITLOCK

Mark KUEHN

Richard ABBOTT

Dan DOLEMAN

Michal FANAT

Haydn DAY

Race 6 Veteran Men

Dean MASTERTON

Mike FLETCHER

Race 7 Women

Farah AHMED

Timing and Results
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Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 231 Aston Hill 1:25.25 1:24.89 1:24.89 -

2 211 Liam SAINT 956737  1:43.53 1:30.01 1:30.01 5.12

3 205 Ross HAMMOND 707703  1:30.18 1:47.71 1:30.18 5.29

4 207  1:30.88 1:30.59 1:30.59 5.70

5 233 Supanova Cycles 1:32.69 1:32.16 1:32.16 7.27

6 217  1:33.53 1:32.32 1:32.32 7.43

7 222 Wight Mountain 1:33.82 1:32.55 1:32.55 7.66

8 224 Aston Hill/Dig Team 1:39.43 1:34.44 1:34.44 9.55

9 219 Thomas WEBB 889690  1:35.15 1:34.82 1:34.82 9.93

10 212  1:38.33 1:37.37 1:37.37 12.48

11 208  1:39.88 1:37.45 1:37.45 12.56

12 214  1:39.52 DNF 1:39.52 14.63

13 197 Simon BARTLETT 970236  1:40.59 1:39.80 1:39.80 14.91

14 209  1:40.01 1:48.12 1:40.01 15.12

15 221 Lewis WIGHTON 985909 Royal Air Force CC 1:43.71 1:40.92 1:40.92 16.03

16 200  1:46.33 1:41.26 1:41.26 16.37

17 218  1:45.68 1:41.93 1:41.93 17.04

18 232  1:41.96 1:43.88 1:41.96 17.07

19 204  1:43.17 1:42.71 1:42.71 17.82

20 229 Beeline Cycles 1:47.49 1:43.63 1:43.63 18.74

21 198  DNF 1:46.89 1:46.89 22.00

22 199 Matthew COOK 941173 Royal Air Force CC 1:50.00 1:47.34 1:47.34 22.45

23 227  1:50.59 1:48.21 1:48.21 23.32

24 210  1:48.26 1:50.93 1:48.26 23.37

25 230 James GARRETT 903015 RAFCC 1:48.45 1:50.27 1:48.45 23.56

26 216  1:50.16 1:48.91 1:48.91 24.02

27 202 Royal Air Force CC 1:50.50 2:34.66 1:50.50 25.61

28 226  1:50.59 1:53.60 1:50.59 25.70

29 213 Marcus SHIPLEY 919587 Sketchy MTB 1:50.72 1:52.20 1:50.72 25.83

30 225  1:51.05 1:51.53 1:51.05 26.16

31 228  1:51.15 1:52.69 1:51.15 26.26

32 223  1:51.38 1:55.50 1:51.38 26.49

33 203  1:53.90 1:52.48 1:52.48 27.59

34 206  1:57.40 2:03.28 1:57.40 32.51

35 220  1:58.38 1:59.93 1:58.38 33.49

36 201  2:15.48 2:11.36 2:11.36 46.47

Posn Bib Name BC ID Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 279 Glenroy MARTIN 870981 Aston Hill 1:25.82 1:25.03 1:25.03 -

2 276 Ben DEAKIN 442962 Muc Off/Primera 1:27.76 1:26.07 1:26.07 1.04

3 277 Jack GRAHAM 442695  1:31.36 1:30.46 1:30.46 5.43

4 280 Gary DRAKE 452344  1:33.03 1:33.60 1:33.03 8.00

5 278 Jason MORGAN 715700  1:36.37 1:33.98 1:33.98 8.95

Race 8 Senior Men

Darren EVANS

Grant MARTIN

Joe WINSTON

James STAPLETON

James WINDLEY

Matt WAKEFIELD

Beau SAMUELSON

Ant MARTIN

Aston SHOTTER

Rob PETT

James DUNFORD

Justin TOWLE

Paul BROWN

Lewis HADEN

Clifford PARKINS

Jack CONSTERDINE

Jacob MANN

Murray RAWSON

Robin SMITH

Rik FRANCIS

Glenn BURNHAM

Alex PAINTER

George WHITE

James EDEN

Race 9 Expert/Elite

Alex MANN

Phillip CARDER

Jack GALLOWAY

Joseph LONG

Timing and Results
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